

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16984/2005

RAMA NAND

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 16918 of 2005

SLP(C) NO. 16990 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16999 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17043 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17046 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17053 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17054 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17122 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17125 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17132 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17148 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17158 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17160 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17162 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17166 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17167 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17178 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17187 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17293 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17351 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17369 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17372 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17381 of 2005

(With office report)

..2/-

- 2 -

SLP(C) NO. 17382 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17406 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17436 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17447 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17626 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18251 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19017 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19658 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20108-20109 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20153-20175 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 26144 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 26164 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2656 of 2006

(With office report)

Date: 11/05/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manjit Singh, Addl. A.G.

Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

Mr. Harikesh Singh, Adv.

Mr. Mahinder Singh Dahiya, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Fresh notice by Regd. Post A.D to unserved respondents, if any in all the
SLPs.

Served respondent may file counter affidavit till then.

Office has to specifically take it in Office Report about status of service
to concerned respondents in different SLPs.

List the matter on 8th August,2007.

(S.G.Shah)

Registrar

MG